
Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 PHILLIP SHAW 06:37:13M32 Kirkland, WA35 7:57
2 ALEX ROEDERER 06:51:40M20 Bethesda, MD32 8:14
3 SCOTT SHELTON 07:28:48M24 Tacoma, WA36 8:59
4 PAUL TARANTINO 08:03:27M48 Fall City, WA38 9:40
5 MATT CAMPBELL 08:04:23M34 Renton, WA2 9:41
6 WILLIAM DOLDE 08:06:59M48 Clinton, WA4 9:44
7 JENNIFER MARQUARDT 08:15:33F34 Seattle, WA18 9:55
8 SCOTT PIKE 08:17:15M44 Kirkland, WA28 9:57
9 MICHAEL GOUGH 08:18:30M28 Seattle, WA8 9:58
10 MONTGOMERY PREUITT 08:26:11M33 Issaquah, WA29 10:07
11 DAVE RICH 08:30:19M54 Stanwood, WA31 10:12
12 RONNIE MILLER 08:31:45M33 Coeur d Alene, ID21 10:14
13 MICHAEL SALAS 08:43:49M25 Kent, WA34 10:29
14 ROBERT JONES 08:52:33M33 Seattle, WA15 10:39
15 VAN PHAN 08:54:35F47 Maple Valley, WA27 10:42
16 PETER LIVINGSTON 09:03:03M32 Puyallup, WA16 10:52
17 JOHN HURNEY 09:15:23M35 Bothell, WA13 11:06
18 CLINT MURPHY 09:22:31M39 Vancouver, BC23 11:15
19 MIGUEL GOMEZ 09:47:46M45 Redmond, WA7 11:45
20 CARY MILLER 09:58:18M57 Fairview, OR5 11:58
21 SUMMER NOWICKI 10:00:14F42 North Bend, WA25 12:00
22 KATIE MIKELSONS 10:10:15F30 Seattle, WA20 12:12
23 ZUBAIR TALAT 10:12:47M21 Bellevue, WA37 12:15
24 ARIN COSTANZA 10:55:32F47 Tacoma, WA3 13:07
25 ANNA BATES 11:13:24F56 Stevenson, WA1 13:28
26 JANNA JOHNSON 12:01:30F46 Federal Way, WA14 14:26
27 DEANNA HANSHEW 12:03:29F45 Gig Harbor, WA11 14:28
28 JANICE NORTHRUP 12:49:00F54 Selah, WA24 15:23
29 JENIFER LYMAN 12:54:00F47 Everett, WA17 15:29
30 RICH MENZEL 14:16:00M75 everett, WA19 17:07



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 JENNIFER MARQUARDT 08:15:33F34 Seattle, WA18 9:55
2 KATIE MIKELSONS 10:10:15F30 Seattle, WA20 12:12



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 VAN PHAN 08:54:35F47 Maple Valley, WA27 10:42
2 SUMMER NOWICKI 10:00:14F42 North Bend, WA25 12:00
3 ARIN COSTANZA 10:55:32F47 Tacoma, WA3 13:07
4 ANNA BATES 11:13:24F56 Stevenson, WA1 13:28
5 JANNA JOHNSON 12:01:30F46 Federal Way, WA14 14:26
6 DEANNA HANSHEW 12:03:29F45 Gig Harbor, WA11 14:28
7 JANICE NORTHRUP 12:49:00F54 Selah, WA24 15:23
8 JENIFER LYMAN 12:54:00F47 Everett, WA17 15:29



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 PHILLIP SHAW 06:37:13M32 Kirkland, WA35 7:57
2 ALEX ROEDERER 06:51:40M20 Bethesda, MD32 8:14
3 SCOTT SHELTON 07:28:48M24 Tacoma, WA36 8:59
4 MATT CAMPBELL 08:04:23M34 Renton, WA2 9:41
5 MICHAEL GOUGH 08:18:30M28 Seattle, WA8 9:58
6 MONTGOMERY PREUITT 08:26:11M33 Issaquah, WA29 10:07
7 RONNIE MILLER 08:31:45M33 Coeur d Alene, ID21 10:14
8 MICHAEL SALAS 08:43:49M25 Kent, WA34 10:29
9 ROBERT JONES 08:52:33M33 Seattle, WA15 10:39
10 PETER LIVINGSTON 09:03:03M32 Puyallup, WA16 10:52
11 JOHN HURNEY 09:15:23M35 Bothell, WA13 11:06
12 CLINT MURPHY 09:22:31M39 Vancouver, BC23 11:15
13 ZUBAIR TALAT 10:12:47M21 Bellevue, WA37 12:15



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

50 Mile Ultra:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 PAUL TARANTINO 08:03:27M48 Fall City, WA38 9:40
2 WILLIAM DOLDE 08:06:59M48 Clinton, WA4 9:44
3 SCOTT PIKE 08:17:15M44 Kirkland, WA28 9:57
4 DAVE RICH 08:30:19M54 Stanwood, WA31 10:12
5 MIGUEL GOMEZ 09:47:46M45 Redmond, WA7 11:45
6 CARY MILLER 09:58:18M57 Fairview, OR5 11:58
7 RICH MENZEL 14:16:00M75 everett, WA19 17:07



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 ALEX BARKLEY 03:41:07M28 Seattle, WA303 7:08
2 RIVA MUEHLBAUER 03:57:55F36 Underwood, WA345 7:40
3 RONI KAURI 04:08:50M50 Sammamish, WA330 8:02
4 CARRIE BATES 04:38:53F43 Silverton, OR304 9:00
5 MICHAEL HUGHES 04:39:45M36 snoqualmie, WA327 9:01
6 RACHEL DILLON 04:47:10F39 Snoqualmie, WA309 9:16
7 CRAIG ASHLEY 04:54:47M44 Redmond, WA302 9:31
8 KRISTIN OHM-PETERSEN 04:58:17F32 North Vancouver, BC348 9:37
9 JULIE STEAD 05:03:16F37 Gig Harbor, WA359 9:47
10 DOUGLAS KLOPFENSTEIN 05:03:46M58 Seattle, WA332 9:48
11 MATTHEW FINK 05:08:54M32 Auburn, WA318 9:58
12 AXEL HENNING 05:08:57M50 Black Diamond, WA326 9:58
13 JEFF KNAKAL 05:10:01M58 Mill Creek, WA333 10:00
14 SEAN EGAN 05:12:20M39 Redmond, WA312 10:05
15 BRUCE DOUGLAS 05:16:21M54 Snoqualmie, WA310 10:12
16 TIM KRUEGER 05:19:57M55 Surrey, BC337 10:19
17 ANDREW HEATH 05:20:46M27 Gig Harbor, WA325 10:21
18 RYNE MELCHER 05:25:53M39 North Vancouver, BC344 10:31
19 ALI EVERHART 05:31:43F23 Wenatchee, WA315 10:42
20 LAUREN THOMPSON 05:31:43F22 Shoreline, WA365 10:42
21 STACY BOUMENOT 05:32:56F39 Sammamish, WA305 10:44
22 LISA ANDERSON 05:37:27F47 North Bend, WA301 10:53
23 JENN MAPLES 05:41:13F44 Snoqualmie, WA342 11:00
24 ADAM KRETT 05:41:14M45 Snoqualmie, WA336 11:00
25 ANNE SELINGER-COX 05:41:55F61 Redmond, WA357 11:02
26 ANGELA KUZIOR 05:43:30F42 REDMOND, WA339 11:05
27 MARK EVANS 05:44:09M62 TARPON SPRINGS, FL313 11:06
28 CHRISTOPHER LEE 05:44:48M34 SEATTLE, WA340 11:07
29 JEANNIE GILBERT 05:45:00F44 Redmond, WA320 11:08
30 THERESA KNAKAL 05:46:16F56 Mill Creek, WA334 11:10
31 MARK HUPPERT 05:51:24M49 Seatt;e, WA329 11:20
32 MARY PERIN 05:53:04F37 Seattle, WA351 11:23
33 CORTNEY SUDERMAN 05:54:28F32 Tumwater, WA361 11:26
34 MAHESH VIJAYARAGHAVAN 05:55:45M49 Sammamish, WA366 11:29
35 FRENZEL HARTMUT 05:56:28M50 Seattle, WA323 11:30



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

36 KATHLEEN LEONARD 06:04:00F47 North Bend, WA341 11:45
37 MIKE MAHANAY 06:09:08M62 Seattle, WA307 11:54
38 TIM MATHER 06:11:51M56 Bellevue, WA343 12:00
39 LISA FAIRMAN 06:12:40F41 Mercer Island, WA316 12:01
40 BETTINA KOHLER 06:21:52F41 Camano Island, WA335 12:19
41 ANA KELLONIEMI 06:25:18F27 renton, WA331 12:26
42 MARC PLANO 06:30:13M46 Everett, WA352 12:35
43 MATT GLEW 06:33:18M39 Renton, WA321 12:41
44 JOHN THOLEN 06:33:28M54 Monroe, WA364 12:42
45 ALLISON KUNZE-AMICO 06:37:46F26 Boston, MA338 12:50
46 KRISTA DULLANTY 06:42:48F36 Hobart, WA311 13:00
47 BRENDY ZANDALL 06:42:48F31 Hobart, WA370 13:00
48 ERIC CAMERON 06:43:32M47 Seattle, WA306 13:01
49 MIKE SCHMITT 06:50:12M39 Seattle, WA356 13:14
50 GERMAINE WONG 06:55:16F40 Bothell, WA368 13:24
51 LORI-ANN ORCUTT 07:00:45F48 olympia, WA350 13:34
52 AIMEE TALBOT 07:00:45F53 Lacey, WA363 13:34
53 DEBBIE STEVENS 07:16:35F50 Portland, OR360 14:05
54 DEBORAH EVDEMON 07:21:48F50 Sammamish, WA314 14:15
55 MATTHEW SWANN 07:25:31M36 Bothell, WA362 14:22
56 RAM SHANKAR SIVA KUMAR 07:25:32M29 Bothell, WA358 14:22
57 TAYLOR HAWES 07:27:55M58 Kirkland, WA324 14:27
58 JOSHUA FALKEN 07:38:37M49 Redmond, WA317 14:48
59 NICOLE REED 07:57:41F37 Elgin, IL353 15:25
60 RANDI WOOD 07:57:41F29 Tualatin, OR369 15:25
61 APRIL HUGIE 08:00:46F29 Issaquah, WA328 15:31
62 STANLEY NAKASHIMA 08:06:32M66 Mt. Vernon, WA346 15:42
63 JON NEVITT 08:16:59M78 Burlington, WA347 16:02
64 LISA RUTLAND 08:21:03F49 Poulsbo, WA355 16:10



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 RIVA MUEHLBAUER 03:57:55F36 Underwood, WA345 7:40
2 RACHEL DILLON 04:47:10F39 Snoqualmie, WA309 9:16
3 KRISTIN OHM-PETERSEN 04:58:17F32 North Vancouver, BC348 9:37
4 JULIE STEAD 05:03:16F37 Gig Harbor, WA359 9:47
5 ALI EVERHART 05:31:43F23 Wenatchee, WA315 10:42
6 LAUREN THOMPSON 05:31:43F22 Shoreline, WA365 10:42
7 STACY BOUMENOT 05:32:56F39 Sammamish, WA305 10:44
8 MARY PERIN 05:53:04F37 Seattle, WA351 11:23
9 CORTNEY SUDERMAN 05:54:28F32 Tumwater, WA361 11:26
10 LISA FAIRMAN 06:12:40F41 Mercer Island, WA316 12:01
11 ANA KELLONIEMI 06:25:18F27 renton, WA331 12:26
12 ALLISON KUNZE-AMICO 06:37:46F26 Boston, MA338 12:50
13 KRISTA DULLANTY 06:42:48F36 Hobart, WA311 13:00
14 BRENDY ZANDALL 06:42:48F31 Hobart, WA370 13:00
15 GERMAINE WONG 06:55:16F40 Bothell, WA368 13:24
16 NICOLE REED 07:57:41F37 Elgin, IL353 15:25
17 RANDI WOOD 07:57:41F29 Tualatin, OR369 15:25
18 APRIL HUGIE 08:00:46F29 Issaquah, WA328 15:31



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 CARRIE BATES 04:38:53F43 Silverton, OR304 9:00
2 LISA ANDERSON 05:37:27F47 North Bend, WA301 10:53
3 JENN MAPLES 05:41:13F44 Snoqualmie, WA342 11:00
4 ANNE SELINGER-COX 05:41:55F61 Redmond, WA357 11:02
5 ANGELA KUZIOR 05:43:30F42 REDMOND, WA339 11:05
6 JEANNIE GILBERT 05:45:00F44 Redmond, WA320 11:08
7 THERESA KNAKAL 05:46:16F56 Mill Creek, WA334 11:10
8 KATHLEEN LEONARD 06:04:00F47 North Bend, WA341 11:45
9 BETTINA KOHLER 06:21:52F41 Camano Island, WA335 12:19
10 LORI-ANN ORCUTT 07:00:45F48 olympia, WA350 13:34
11 AIMEE TALBOT 07:00:45F53 Lacey, WA363 13:34
12 DEBBIE STEVENS 07:16:35F50 Portland, OR360 14:05
13 DEBORAH EVDEMON 07:21:48F50 Sammamish, WA314 14:15
14 LISA RUTLAND 08:21:03F49 Poulsbo, WA355 16:10



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 ALEX BARKLEY 03:41:07M28 Seattle, WA303 7:08
2 MICHAEL HUGHES 04:39:45M36 snoqualmie, WA327 9:01
3 MATTHEW FINK 05:08:54M32 Auburn, WA318 9:58
4 SEAN EGAN 05:12:20M39 Redmond, WA312 10:05
5 ANDREW HEATH 05:20:46M27 Gig Harbor, WA325 10:21
6 RYNE MELCHER 05:25:53M39 North Vancouver, BC344 10:31
7 CHRISTOPHER LEE 05:44:48M34 SEATTLE, WA340 11:07
8 MATT GLEW 06:33:18M39 Renton, WA321 12:41
9 MIKE SCHMITT 06:50:12M39 Seattle, WA356 13:14
10 MATTHEW SWANN 07:25:31M36 Bothell, WA362 14:22
11 RAM SHANKAR SIVA KUMAR 07:25:32M29 Bothell, WA358 14:22



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

50K Ultra:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 RONI KAURI 04:08:50M50 Sammamish, WA330 8:02
2 CRAIG ASHLEY 04:54:47M44 Redmond, WA302 9:31
3 DOUGLAS KLOPFENSTEIN 05:03:46M58 Seattle, WA332 9:48
4 AXEL HENNING 05:08:57M50 Black Diamond, WA326 9:58
5 JEFF KNAKAL 05:10:01M58 Mill Creek, WA333 10:00
6 BRUCE DOUGLAS 05:16:21M54 Snoqualmie, WA310 10:12
7 TIM KRUEGER 05:19:57M55 Surrey, BC337 10:19
8 ADAM KRETT 05:41:14M45 Snoqualmie, WA336 11:00
9 MARK EVANS 05:44:09M62 TARPON SPRINGS, FL313 11:06
10 MARK HUPPERT 05:51:24M49 Seatt;e, WA329 11:20
11 MAHESH VIJAYARAGHAVAN 05:55:45M49 Sammamish, WA366 11:29
12 FRENZEL HARTMUT 05:56:28M50 Seattle, WA323 11:30
13 MIKE MAHANAY 06:09:08M62 Seattle, WA307 11:54
14 TIM MATHER 06:11:51M56 Bellevue, WA343 12:00
15 MARC PLANO 06:30:13M46 Everett, WA352 12:35
16 JOHN THOLEN 06:33:28M54 Monroe, WA364 12:42
17 ERIC CAMERON 06:43:32M47 Seattle, WA306 13:01
18 TAYLOR HAWES 07:27:55M58 Kirkland, WA324 14:27
19 JOSHUA FALKEN 07:38:37M49 Redmond, WA317 14:48
20 STANLEY NAKASHIMA 08:06:32M66 Mt. Vernon, WA346 15:42
21 JON NEVITT 08:16:59M78 Burlington, WA347 16:02



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

20M:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 MARI KAURI 02:35:34F50 Sammamish, WA208 7:47
2 LISA STEILEN 02:42:26F49 Redmond, WA218 8:07
3 RAMAN RAJESH 02:49:44M39 Seattle, WA222 8:29
4 LINDA NICHOLSON 03:03:24F40 Preston, WA213 9:10
5 KRISTI WELSH 03:04:17F45 Issaquah, WA219 9:13
6 BRAD LEARY 03:06:28M36 Kirkland, WA210 9:19
7 KEVIN CURRIE 03:07:33M49 North Bend, WA204 9:23
8 JEREMY BRITTEN 03:11:11M46 Bothell, WA202 9:34
9 ALYCE BUURSMA 03:11:39F54 Gig Harbor, WA203 9:35
10 RACHEL RICH 03:24:07F22 Seattle, WA216 10:12
11 MICHELE GURNSEY 03:30:55F39 Mercer Island, WA207 10:33
12 MOLLY NICKOLSON 03:38:34F48 Bellevue, WA214 10:56
13 CHERIE LATOURETTE 04:01:54F55 North Bend, WA209 12:06
14 JONAS MEANS 04:08:46M49 Snoqualmie, WA211 12:26
15 MICHAEL NICHOLLS 04:13:49M41 Issaquah, WA212 12:41
16 JODI BORDER 04:13:50F51 Issaquah, WA201 12:42
17 HEATHER ROMANO 04:15:31F44 Mount Vernon, WA217 12:47
18 CHRIS RAMOS 05:10:16M50 Mill Creek, WA221 15:31



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

20M:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 LINDA NICHOLSON 03:03:24F40 Preston, WA213 9:10
2 RACHEL RICH 03:24:07F22 Seattle, WA216 10:12
3 MICHELE GURNSEY 03:30:55F39 Mercer Island, WA207 10:33



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

20M:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 MARI KAURI 02:35:34F50 Sammamish, WA208 7:47
2 LISA STEILEN 02:42:26F49 Redmond, WA218 8:07
3 KRISTI WELSH 03:04:17F45 Issaquah, WA219 9:13
4 ALYCE BUURSMA 03:11:39F54 Gig Harbor, WA203 9:35
5 MOLLY NICKOLSON 03:38:34F48 Bellevue, WA214 10:56
6 CHERIE LATOURETTE 04:01:54F55 North Bend, WA209 12:06
7 JODI BORDER 04:13:50F51 Issaquah, WA201 12:42
8 HEATHER ROMANO 04:15:31F44 Mount Vernon, WA217 12:47



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

20M:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 RAMAN RAJESH 02:49:44M39 Seattle, WA222 8:29
2 BRAD LEARY 03:06:28M36 Kirkland, WA210 9:19



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

20M:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

1 KEVIN CURRIE 03:07:33M49 North Bend, WA204 9:23
2 JEREMY BRITTEN 03:11:11M46 Bothell, WA202 9:34
3 JONAS MEANS 04:08:46M49 Snoqualmie, WA211 12:26
4 MICHAEL NICHOLLS 04:13:49M41 Issaquah, WA212 12:41
5 CHRIS RAMOS 05:10:16M50 Mill Creek, WA221 15:31



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

Half Marathon:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 RUSS OTANI 01:29:00M59 Lynnwood, WA144 6:48
2 JENNY EASTERBERG 01:30:00F35 Seattle, WA114 6:52
3 DEREK GEFROH 01:40:11M41 Newcastle, WA118 7:39
4 ANIKA PARKER 01:40:19F18 Seattle, WA145 7:39
5 SAM STEAD 01:40:20M37 Gig Harbor, WA156 7:40
6 KYLE KILMER 01:41:04F24 Seattle, WA133 7:43
7 JOE RITZMAN 01:41:32M48 Seattle, WA149 7:45
8 CHRIS HUGHES 01:44:11M46 Mercer Island, WA171 7:57
9 MIKE GRAFHAM 01:46:22M38 Kirkland, WA123 8:07
10 ARIA TORNABENE 01:47:44F20 Seattle, WA159 8:13
11 HALEH MAWSON 01:47:45F19 Bellingham, WA140 8:14
12 TATIANA MEDINA 01:48:11F23 Seattle, WA141 8:15
13 STEPHEN LEDSHAM 01:48:23M53 Woodinville, WA169 8:16
14 CAROLINE HUGHES 01:50:15F48 Mercer Island, WA129 8:25
15 MIKE YURKOVIC 01:51:50M25 Seattle, WA167 8:32
16 TINA HALL 01:55:28F49 Bellevue, WA124 8:49
17 SIMONE VAN RHEENEN 01:55:29F39 Issaquah, WA161 8:49
18 ALEX WATLING 01:59:29M20 Federal Way, WA162 9:07
19 DEAN PETTIT 01:59:44M56 Seattle, WA146 9:08
20 FERNANDO GARCIA 02:00:05M33 Seattle, WA116 9:10
21 STEPHEN KATZENSON 02:00:08M59 Maple Valley, WA132 9:10
22 DAVID WATERWORTH 02:00:11M48 Vashon Island, WA163 9:10
23 ALYSANNE VAN DYKE 02:01:20F21 Edmonds, WA160 9:16
24 EVA GEFROH 02:03:10F42 Newcastle, WA119 9:24
25 CORA FIX 02:04:50F34 Bothell, WA115 9:32
26 JENNA HOLMES 02:05:14F37 Gig Harbor, WA126 9:34
27 JUSTIN READ 02:06:13M35 Snohomish, WA147 9:38
28 KATHIE MOEN 02:07:11F55 Issaquah, WA142 9:43
29 BOBBIE BUSCH 02:07:44F65 Gig Harbor, WA107 9:45
30 MARLA DRIMMEL 02:09:58F23 Battle Ground, WA112 9:55
31 JESSE BERG 02:12:15M24 Seattle, WA105 10:06
32 JEFF JAMES 02:14:13M50 Bothell, WA131 10:15
33 BRIAN LIDYARD 02:14:14M56 Puyalup, WA136 10:15
34 DEBBIE BANNER 02:19:27F53 Vashon Island, WA103 10:39
35 JUSTIN WHITE 02:20:21M42 Snohomish, WA165 10:43



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

Half Marathon:  Overall Results 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

36 RICK GARRISON 02:20:22M65 Kent, WA117 10:43
37 AMY DRIVER 02:21:13F41 Gig Harbor, WA113 10:47
38 AMY RODDY 02:21:13F35 Olalla, WA150 10:47
39 FIONA TAYLOR 02:23:37F45 Snoqualmie, WA157 10:58
40 MICHELLE TAYLOR 02:23:38F50 Snoqualmie, WA158 10:58
41 RACHEL BLACKBURN 02:23:39F27 Seattle, WA106 10:58
42 ROBIN SHEALY 02:26:22F36 Redmond, WA155 11:10
43 BRENDA MANN 02:26:23F56 Steilacoom, WA138 11:10
44 LUKE MARUSIAK 02:27:19M55 Snoqualmie, WA139 11:15
45 STACI GEISELMAN 02:29:48F51 Graham, WA120 11:26
46 SU CHANG 02:30:13F48 Woodinville, WA108 11:28
47 MICHELE AVILA 02:32:02F43 Zillah, WA102 11:36
48 PAM  BELTON 02:32:03F50 Zillah, WA104 11:36
49 DE LEON DENNIS 02:33:30M47 Issaquah, WA111 11:43
50 JULIE GINESI 02:33:30F39 Redmond, WA170 11:43
51 ALAINA ANDERSON 02:36:17F44 Eagle River, AK101 11:56
52 AMY HECOX 02:39:43F33 Bellevue, WA125 12:12
53 PAMELA HOLT 02:39:44F56 Fox Island, WA127 12:12
54 JANELL KLOVDAHL 02:39:44F32 North Bend, WA135 12:12
55 PAUL RIETZKE 02:55:46M55 Issaquah, WA148 13:25
56 ALLISON SCRABECK 02:55:47F40 Richland, WA152 13:25
57 DENISE SEBRING 02:57:21F47 North Bend, WA153 13:32
58 LISA WOODSTOCK 03:07:01F57 Gig Harbor, WA166 14:17
59 KERRY KLEIN 03:27:15F49 Burley, WA134 15:49
60 JEAN GINGRAS 03:37:41F52 Battle Ground, WA121 16:37
61 MIKE GINGRAS 03:37:42M52 Battle Ground, WA122 16:37
62 DON CLARK 03:50:38M52 Bothell, WA109 17:36
63 JULIA JAXEN 03:50:40F51 Everett, WA172 17:36



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

Half Marathon:  Womens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 JENNY EASTERBERG 01:30:00F35 Seattle, WA114 6:52
2 ANIKA PARKER 01:40:19F18 Seattle, WA145 7:39
3 KYLE KILMER 01:41:04F24 Seattle, WA133 7:43
4 ARIA TORNABENE 01:47:44F20 Seattle, WA159 8:13
5 HALEH MAWSON 01:47:45F19 Bellingham, WA140 8:14
6 TATIANA MEDINA 01:48:11F23 Seattle, WA141 8:15
7 SIMONE VAN RHEENEN 01:55:29F39 Issaquah, WA161 8:49
8 ALYSANNE VAN DYKE 02:01:20F21 Edmonds, WA160 9:16
9 CORA FIX 02:04:50F34 Bothell, WA115 9:32
10 JENNA HOLMES 02:05:14F37 Gig Harbor, WA126 9:34
11 MARLA DRIMMEL 02:09:58F23 Battle Ground, WA112 9:55
12 AMY DRIVER 02:21:13F41 Gig Harbor, WA113 10:47
13 AMY RODDY 02:21:13F35 Olalla, WA150 10:47
14 RACHEL BLACKBURN 02:23:39F27 Seattle, WA106 10:58
15 ROBIN SHEALY 02:26:22F36 Redmond, WA155 11:10
16 JULIE GINESI 02:33:30F39 Redmond, WA170 11:43
17 AMY HECOX 02:39:43F33 Bellevue, WA125 12:12
18 JANELL KLOVDAHL 02:39:44F32 North Bend, WA135 12:12
19 ALLISON SCRABECK 02:55:47F40 Richland, WA152 13:25



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

Half Marathon:  Womens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 CAROLINE HUGHES 01:50:15F48 Mercer Island, WA129 8:25
2 TINA HALL 01:55:28F49 Bellevue, WA124 8:49
3 EVA GEFROH 02:03:10F42 Newcastle, WA119 9:24
4 KATHIE MOEN 02:07:11F55 Issaquah, WA142 9:43
5 BOBBIE BUSCH 02:07:44F65 Gig Harbor, WA107 9:45
6 DEBBIE BANNER 02:19:27F53 Vashon Island, WA103 10:39
7 FIONA TAYLOR 02:23:37F45 Snoqualmie, WA157 10:58
8 MICHELLE TAYLOR 02:23:38F50 Snoqualmie, WA158 10:58
9 BRENDA MANN 02:26:23F56 Steilacoom, WA138 11:10
10 STACI GEISELMAN 02:29:48F51 Graham, WA120 11:26
11 SU CHANG 02:30:13F48 Woodinville, WA108 11:28
12 MICHELE AVILA 02:32:02F43 Zillah, WA102 11:36
13 PAM  BELTON 02:32:03F50 Zillah, WA104 11:36
14 ALAINA ANDERSON 02:36:17F44 Eagle River, AK101 11:56
15 PAMELA HOLT 02:39:44F56 Fox Island, WA127 12:12
16 DENISE SEBRING 02:57:21F47 North Bend, WA153 13:32
17 LISA WOODSTOCK 03:07:01F57 Gig Harbor, WA166 14:17
18 KERRY KLEIN 03:27:15F49 Burley, WA134 15:49
19 JEAN GINGRAS 03:37:41F52 Battle Ground, WA121 16:37
20 JULIA JAXEN 03:50:40F51 Everett, WA172 17:36



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

Half Marathon:  Mens Open 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 SAM STEAD 01:40:20M37 Gig Harbor, WA156 7:40
2 MIKE GRAFHAM 01:46:22M38 Kirkland, WA123 8:07
3 MIKE YURKOVIC 01:51:50M25 Seattle, WA167 8:32
4 ALEX WATLING 01:59:29M20 Federal Way, WA162 9:07
5 FERNANDO GARCIA 02:00:05M33 Seattle, WA116 9:10
6 JUSTIN READ 02:06:13M35 Snohomish, WA147 9:38
7 JESSE BERG 02:12:15M24 Seattle, WA105 10:06



Mt Si Relay and Ultra Runs 2018
Sunday, April 29, 2018 - Snoqualmie, WA

Half Marathon:  Mens Masters 

Place Name Sex/Age
Run Time
Hr:Min:Sec City, StateBib # Pace

(13.10 Miles)

1 RUSS OTANI 01:29:00M59 Lynnwood, WA144 6:48
2 DEREK GEFROH 01:40:11M41 Newcastle, WA118 7:39
3 JOE RITZMAN 01:41:32M48 Seattle, WA149 7:45
4 CHRIS HUGHES 01:44:11M46 Mercer Island, WA171 7:57
5 STEPHEN LEDSHAM 01:48:23M53 Woodinville, WA169 8:16
6 DEAN PETTIT 01:59:44M56 Seattle, WA146 9:08
7 STEPHEN KATZENSON 02:00:08M59 Maple Valley, WA132 9:10
8 DAVID WATERWORTH 02:00:11M48 Vashon Island, WA163 9:10
9 JEFF JAMES 02:14:13M50 Bothell, WA131 10:15
10 BRIAN LIDYARD 02:14:14M56 Puyalup, WA136 10:15
11 JUSTIN WHITE 02:20:21M42 Snohomish, WA165 10:43
12 RICK GARRISON 02:20:22M65 Kent, WA117 10:43
13 LUKE MARUSIAK 02:27:19M55 Snoqualmie, WA139 11:15
14 DE LEON DENNIS 02:33:30M47 Issaquah, WA111 11:43
15 PAUL RIETZKE 02:55:46M55 Issaquah, WA148 13:25
16 MIKE GINGRAS 03:37:42M52 Battle Ground, WA122 16:37
17 DON CLARK 03:50:38M52 Bothell, WA109 17:36
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